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CHILDREN & YOUNG PEOPLE'S SERVICES COMMITTEES
Carlow

Co-ordinator:  Aisling Dollard

Mobile: +353 86 790 0165
Email: aisling.dollard@tusla.ie
Address: Tusla- Child and Family Agency, Athy Road,

Carlow, Ireland. R93X9C2

CHILDREN AND YOUNG PEOPLE’S SERVICES COMMITTEES

Contact Details

Cavan

Co-ordinator:
Phone:
Mobile:
Email:
Address:

Stephen Corrigan

+353 (0) 49 4377305
+353 (0) 87 3982487
ste.corrigan@tusla.ie

Tusla - Child and Family Agency,
Hampton Court, Cootehill Road,
Drumalee, Cavan, Ireland. H12 YY84

Cork
Co-ordinator:  Sinead Collopy Co-ordinators:  Tracey Holt
Mobile: +353 (0) 87-361 4927 Phone: +353 (0) 21 492 3220
Email: sinead.collopy@tusla.ie Mobile: +353 (0) 87 628 7944
Address: Ennis Primary Care Centre, Station Email: tracey.holt@tusla.ie

Road Ennis, Co. Clare, Ireland. Address: Block 36, St. Finbarr's Hospital, Douglas Road,
Cork, Ireland.

Co-ordinator:  Nicola Harvey Co-ordinator: Mary O’Brien
Phone: +353 (0) 74 9123632 Mobile: +353 (0) 87 4374629
Mobile: +353 860458328 Email: mary.obrienl@tusla.ie
Email: nicolac.harvey@tusla.ie Address: Park House,
Address: Tusla - Child and Family Agency, North Circular Rd,

St. Conal’s Campus, Letterkenny, Co. Donegal.
Ireland. F92FW6Y

Dublin City South

Co-ordinator: Nuala Nic Giobuin

Mobile: +353 (0) 86 047 0848
Email: nuala.nicgiobuin@tusla.ie
Address: Dublin City South CYPSC, TUSLA

Inchicore Primary Care Centre,
Dublin 8, DO8KW35

Co-ordinator:  Una Caffrey

Co-ordinator:
Mobile:
Email:
Address:

Co-ordinators:

Dublin 7

Dun Laoghaire-Rathdown
Helena O’Brien
+353 (0) 87 291 2158
helena.OBrien2@tusla.ie
Tusla — Child and Family Agency, Carysfort
House, Carysfort Avenue, Blackrock
County Dublin, Ireland.

Galway

Morgan Mee

Mobile: +353 (0) 87 095 8575 Mobile: +353 (0) 86 4179046

Email: una.caffrey@tusla.ie Email: morgan.mee@tusla.ie

Address: Tusla- Child and Family Agency, 180-189 Address: Tusla - Child and Family Agency,
Lakeshore Drive, Airside Business Park, 25 Newcastle Road, Galway, Ireland
Swords, Dublin, Ireland.

. Kildare |

Co-ordinator:  Claire O’ Toole Co-ordinator: Emma Berney

Mobile: +353 (0) 86 787 1477 Mobile: +353(0) 86 417 8220

Email: claire.otoole@tusla.ie Email: emma.berney@tusla.ie

Address: HSE Community Services, Rathass, Tralee, Address: Tusla-Child and Family Agency, Suite 7, Vista
Kerry, Ireland. Primary Care, Ballymore Eustace Road, Naas,

Co. Kildare, Ireland.

Co-ordinator: Leighann Ryan Culleton

Co-ordinator:

Deirdre Phelan

Mobile: +353 (0) 87 851 5061 Mobile: 087 471 2259

Email: leighann.ryanculleton@tusla.ie Email: Deirdre.Phelan@tusla.ie

Address: Avondale House, Waterford Road, Kilkenny Address: Primary Care Centre, Church Avenue,
Tullamore, Co. Offaly, Ireland.

Co-ordinator: David Studer Co-ordinator: Grainne Reid

Mobile: +353 (0) 87 358 1221 Mobile: +353 (0) 86 606 3228

Email: david.studer@tusla.ie Email: grainne.reid@tusla.ie

Address: Tusla - Child and Family Agency, St Joseph’s Address: Primary Care Centre, Harbour

Campus, Mulgrave St, Limerick, Ireland.
V94 159V

Road, Mullingar, Westmeath, Ireland.
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Co-ordinator:  Joanne Murphy Co-ordinator: Jarlath Munnelly

Phone: +353 (0) 42 938 9879 Phone: +353 (0) 94 904 9097

Mobile: +353 (0) 87 219 4641 Mobile: +353 (0) 87 350 6830

Email: joannea.murphy@tusla.ie Email: jarlath.munnelly@tusla.ie

Address: Tusla- Child and Family Agency, Gilligan Address: Tusla-Child and Family Agency, Mill Lane,
House, Dublin Road, Dundalk, Louth, Ireland. Castlebar, Co. Mayo, Ireland. F23 WP58

. Mean ______________J _ _________ Monaghan _____________|

Co-ordinator:  Leonard Callaghan Co-ordinator: Collette Deeney

Phone: +353 (0) 46 909 7844 Phone: +353 47-30473

Mobile: +353 (0) 87 644 1418 Mobile: +353 (0) 87 349 4714

Email: leonard.callaghan@tusla.ie Email: collette.deeney@tusla.ie

Address: Navan Enterprise Centre, Trim Road, Navan, Address: Tusla- Child and Family Agency, Support
Meath, Ireland. Services Building, St. Davnet’s Campus,

Rooskey, Co. Monaghan, Ireland.

Co-ordinators: Caroline Duignan Co-ordinator:  Joe Rynn

Phone: +353 (0) 90 663 7813 Phone:

Mobile: +353 (0) 87 294 1488 Mobile: +353 873963153

Email: caroline.duignan@tusla.ie Email: joe.rynn@tusla.ie

Address: Tusla- Child and Family Agency, Address: Tusla-Child and Family Agency, Markievicz
Government, Buildings, Convent Road, House, Barrack Street, Sligo, Ireland. F91 XC84
Roscommon, Ireland.

Co-ordinator:  Position in recruitment Co-ordinator:  Stephanie O’Callaghan

Mobile: Mobile: +353 872076726

Email: Email: stephanie.ocallaghanl@tusla.ie

Address: Chamber House, Chamber Square, Tallaght, Address: Tusla- Child and Family Agency, Glenmorgan,
Co. Dublin, Ireland. Ferryhouse, Clonmel, Co. Tipperary Ireland.

E91 RF38
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Co-ordinator:  Margaret Collins Co-ordinator:  Sheila Barrett

Phone: +353 (0) 874109061 Phone: +353(0) 53919 8211

Email: margaretmary.collins@tusla.ie Mobile: +353 (0) 86 823 0147

Address: Tusla- Child and Family Agency, Dungarvan Email: sheila.barrett@tusla.ie
Community Hospital, Dungarvan, Waterford, Address: Tusla- Child and Family Agency, c/o Social
Ireland. X35 T048 Work Department, Ely Hospital, Ferrybank,

Wexford, Ireland. Y35 HP78

Co-ordinator:  Fionnuala Curry

Mobile: +353 (0) 87 604 3511
Email: fionnuala.curry@tusla.ie
Address: Wicklow Primary Healthcare Centre,

Knockrobin, Rathnew, Co. Wicklow
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